
Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 1

175.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

44

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Milo Poodle Daniel Edwards 15-06025Vet 0.0079.55 137.90 Q-100.00 0 4.62S
04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0079.55 244.11 Q-100.00 0 3.97P
04 Pixie Papillon Lynn Lassen 20-12148VH 0.0079.55 345.95 Q-100.00 0 3.81S
04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH 0.0079.55 448.70 Q-100.00 0 3.59S
04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-01118JH 10.0079.55 549.45 N0.00 10 3.54S

Elite08

08 Yazzi Italian GreyhoundWren Schaser 19-05658Vet 0.0071.43 162.11 Q-100.00 0 2.82S
08 Matia Miniature American ShepherdKathy Greenway 19-04292VH 10.0071.43 239.49 N0.00 10 4.43S
08 Bentley Poodle Sonia Cowen 18-01071VH 10.0071.43 351.23 N0.00 10 3.42P
08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH ES
08 Charlie All American Jill Thorpe 17-11105Std ES

Elite12

12 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 0.0059.32 133.36 Q-100.00 0 5.25S
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0059.32 233.46 Q-100.00 0 5.23S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0059.32 334.19 Q-100.00 0 5.12S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0059.32 436.14 Q-100.00 0 4.84S
12 Lily Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 15-03153Vet 0.0059.32 537.05 Q-100.00 0 4.72S
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001Vet 0.0059.32 647.26 Q-100.00 0 3.70S
12 Essex All American Kristina Johnson 13-10055Vet 0.0059.32 747.47 Q-100.00 0 3.69S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 0.0059.32 857.21 Q-100.00 0 3.06S
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0059.32 958.94 Q-100.00 0 2.97S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 10.0059.32 1044.27 N0.00 10 3.95S
12 WiFi Cocker Spaniel Wren Schaser 21-05102Std 10.0059.32 1153.69 N0.00 10 3.26P
12 Kyria Border Collie Kathy Greenway 20-09354VH 20.0059.32 1249.39 N0.00 20 3.54S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 25.0059.32 1351.41 N0.00 25 3.40S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH ES
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH ES
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet ES
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 1

175.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

44

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16

16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0054.69 130.10 Q-100.00 0 5.81S
16 Robin Border Collie Julie Harbo 16-12082Vet 0.0054.69 231.04 Q-100.00 0 5.64P
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0054.69 334.35 Q-100.00 0 5.09S
16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 0.0054.69 434.78 Q-100.00 0 5.03P
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 0.0054.69 537.95 Q-100.00 0 4.61S
16 Boss Australian Cattle DogTami Rasmussen 20-08171Std 0.0054.69 653.93 Q-100.00 0 3.24P
16 Twix Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 22-09362JH 0.0054.69 754.65 Q-100.00 0 3.20P
16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std 6.7154.69 861.40 N6.71 0 2.85S
16 Molly Border Collie Beth Skoff 14-10204Vet 10.0054.69 933.05 N0.00 10 5.30P
16 Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 20-09338Std 10.0054.69 1034.16 N0.00 10 5.12S
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 10.0054.69 1136.34 N0.00 10 4.82P
16 Lucy Border Collie Judith Cobb 20-07113Std 10.0054.69 1243.14 N0.00 10 4.06S
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 15.0054.69 1343.91 N0.00 15 3.99S
16 Cassie Border Collie Judy Fulcher 20-08177VH 40.0054.69 1437.00 N0.00 40 4.73P
16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std ES

Elite20

20 Arch Border Collie Beth Skoff 20-05098Std 0.0050.72 132.35 Q-100.00 0 5.41P
20 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 0.0050.72 235.81 Q-100.00 0 4.89P
20 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 0.0050.72 337.05 Q-100.00 0 4.72P
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 2

175.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

42

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Milo Poodle Daniel Edwards 15-06025Vet 0.0079.55 133.90 Q-100.00 0 5.16S
04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0079.55 238.29 Q-100.00 0 4.57P
04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-01118JH 0.0079.55 341.86 Q-100.00 0 4.18S
04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH 0.0079.55 455.52 Q-100.00 0 3.15S
04 Pixie Papillon Lynn Lassen 20-12148VH 20.0079.55 562.54 N0.00 20 2.80S

Elite08

08 Matia Miniature American ShepherdKathy Greenway 19-04292VH 0.0071.43 148.13 Q-100.00 0 3.64S
08 Bentley Poodle Sonia Cowen 18-01071VH 0.0071.43 258.71 Q-100.00 0 2.98P
08 Yazzi Italian GreyhoundWren Schaser 19-05658Vet 0.0071.43 362.80 Q-100.00 0 2.79S
08 Charlie All American Jill Thorpe 17-11105Std 10.0071.43 442.00 N0.00 10 4.17S
08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 22.7071.43 594.13 N22.70 0 1.86S

Elite12

12 Kyria Border Collie Kathy Greenway 20-09354VH 0.0059.32 131.00 Q-100.00 0 5.65S
12 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 0.0059.32 231.21 Q-100.00 0 5.61S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0059.32 331.25 Q-100.00 0 5.60S
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0059.32 433.17 Q-100.00 0 5.28S
12 Lily Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 15-03153Vet 0.0059.32 533.59 Q-100.00 0 5.21S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0059.32 633.80 Q-100.00 0 5.18S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0059.32 737.43 Q-100.00 0 4.68S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 0.0059.32 839.59 Q-100.00 0 4.42S
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001Vet 0.0059.32 946.15 Q-100.00 0 3.79S
12 WiFi Cocker Spaniel Wren Schaser 21-05102Std 0.0059.32 1051.69 Q-100.00 0 3.39P
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0059.32 1156.54 Q-100.00 0 3.10S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 5.0059.32 1242.88 Q-50.00 5 4.08S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 10.0059.32 1355.40 N0.00 10 3.16S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 25.0059.32 1443.01 N0.00 25 4.07S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH ES
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 2

175.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

42

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16

16 Robin Border Collie Julie Harbo 16-12082Vet 0.0054.69 129.42 Q-100.00 0 5.95P
16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 0.0054.69 231.72 Q-100.00 0 5.52P
16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0054.69 331.75 Q-100.00 0 5.51S
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 0.0054.69 432.09 Q-100.00 0 5.45P
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0054.69 534.36 Q-100.00 0 5.09S
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 0.0054.69 635.33 Q-100.00 0 4.95S
16 Twix Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 22-09362JH 0.0054.69 741.19 Q-100.00 0 4.25P
16 Lucy Border Collie Judith Cobb 20-07113Std 0.0054.69 841.87 Q-100.00 0 4.18S
16 Molly Border Collie Beth Skoff 14-10204Vet 5.0054.69 932.97 Q-50.00 5 5.31P
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 5.0054.69 1037.91 Q-50.00 5 4.62S
16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std 6.1454.69 1160.83 N6.14 0 2.88S
16 Cassie Border Collie Judy Fulcher 20-08177VH 65.0054.69 1252.10 N0.00 65 3.36P
16 Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 20-09338Std ES
16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std ES

Elite20

20 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 0.0050.72 135.46 Q-100.00 0 4.94P
20 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 10.0050.72 238.55 N0.00 10 4.54P
20 Arch Border Collie Beth Skoff 20-05098Std 50.0050.72 331.04 N0.00 50 5.64P
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 1

154.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

5

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 0.0058.11 150.23 Q-100.00 0 3.07S
12 Stella All American Vicki Dale 19-08612VH 0.0058.11 256.27 Q-100.00 0 2.74S
12 Breeze Border Collie Kim Strid 22-09500Std ES

Open16

16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 15.0053.10 148.66 N0.00 15 3.16S
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std 45.0053.10 243.15 N0.00 45 3.57S
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 2

154.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

4

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 0.0058.11 149.62 Q-100.00 0 3.10S
12 Stella All American Vicki Dale 19-08612VH 10.0058.11 256.05 N0.00 10 2.75S
12 Breeze Border Collie Kim Strid 22-09500Std 80.0058.11 343.96 N0.00 80 3.50S

Open16

16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 25.0053.10 143.63 N0.00 25 3.53S
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 1

134.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

10

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Judge Pembroke Welsh CorgiTami Rasmussen 22-03051Std 0.0067.00 129.94 Q-100.00 0 4.48S
Nov16

16 Lynx Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 23-10149Std 0.0051.54 121.05 Q-100.00 0 6.37P
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 0.0051.54 230.84 Q-100.00 0 4.35S
16 Murphy All American Nancy Blair 23-07077Std 0.0051.54 334.76 Q-100.00 0 3.86S
16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std 0.0051.54 449.10 Q-100.00 0 2.73S
16 Ocean Border Collie Faye Daniel 23-12032Std 30.0051.54 538.04 N0.00 30 3.52S
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 30.5651.54 662.10 N10.56 20 2.16S

Nov20

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 5.3747.86 153.23 N5.37 0 2.52P
20 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std EP
20 Tiva Rough Collie Jaime Krol 22-11102Std EP
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 2

134.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

10

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Judge Pembroke Welsh CorgiTami Rasmussen 22-03051Std 0.0067.00 132.38 Q-100.00 0 4.14S
Nov16

16 Lynx Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 23-10149Std 0.0051.54 123.61 Q-100.00 0 5.68P
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 0.0051.54 228.14 Q-100.00 0 4.76S
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 0.0051.54 332.52 Q-100.00 0 4.12S
16 Murphy All American Nancy Blair 23-07077Std 0.0051.54 434.97 Q-100.00 0 3.83S
16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std 3.9351.54 555.47 Q-53.93 0 2.42S
16 Ocean Border Collie Faye Daniel 23-12032Std 70.0051.54 646.89 N0.00 70 2.86S

Nov20

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 0.0047.86 147.66 Q-100.00 0 2.81P
20 Tiva Rough Collie Jaime Krol 22-11102Std 9.4447.86 257.30 N9.44 0 2.34P
20 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std EP
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 1

85.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

12

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro08

08 Toby Chihuahua Kristy Taylor 23-11179Std SP
08 Kolache Pembroke Welsh CorgiKimberly Ludwig 24-03257Std EP
08 Dazzle Keeshond Amy Ballen 22-07149VH ES

Intro12

12 India Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 22-11110Std 0.0039.53 124.61 Q-100.00 0 3.45S
12 Daisy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04276Std 0.0039.53 228.89 Q-100.00 0 2.94S

Intro16

16 Poppy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04275Std 0.0036.17 130.61 Q-100.00 0 2.78S
16 Rue All American Jennifer Coe 24-05021Std 1.2536.17 237.42 Q-51.25 0 2.27S
16 Kona Siberian Husky Amanda Brooks-Taylor 24-04186Std 10.0036.17 326.48 N0.00 10 3.21P
16 Rip Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 24-02386Std 10.0036.17 426.69 N0.00 10 3.18S
16 Barron Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 23-04210Std 20.3336.17 536.50 N0.33 20 2.33P
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std ES
16 Ripp Australian Cattle DogIngrid DiRusso 24-02398Std SS
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Regular 2

85.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

11

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro08

08 Kolache Pembroke Welsh CorgiKimberly Ludwig 24-03257Std 15.0047.22 142.06 N0.00 15 2.02P
08 Toby Chihuahua Kristy Taylor 23-11179Std SP

Intro12

12 India Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 22-11110Std 0.0039.53 118.50 Q-100.00 0 4.59S
12 Daisy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04276Std 20.0039.53 226.65 N0.00 20 3.19S

Intro16

16 Barron Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 23-04210Std 0.0036.17 126.93 Q-100.00 0 3.16P
16 Poppy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04275Std 10.0036.17 217.58 N0.00 10 4.84S
16 Kona Siberian Husky Amanda Brooks-Taylor 24-04186Std 10.0036.17 331.47 N0.00 10 2.70P
16 Rue All American Jennifer Coe 24-05021Std 17.8836.17 454.05 N17.88 0 1.57S
16 Rip Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 24-02386Std 20.0036.17 526.87 N0.00 20 3.16S
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std ES
16 Ripp Australian Cattle DogIngrid DiRusso 24-02398Std SS

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Jumping Chollas Agility Club

C:\Users\JCAC\Desktop\May 2024\JCAC May 2024.mdb
Intro --- Page 1 of 1


